
ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Arthur Pipkins Sriracha & Honey Sausage Mix  
INGREDIENTS:

 
Breadcrumb (Made From: WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, 

Yeast), Spices (Chilli Powder, Paprika, Cayenne Chilli, Ginger, Black Pepper, Fennel), Salt, Sugar, 
Garlic Powder, Honey Powder, Spirit Vinegar Powder, Stabiliser (E451(i) (1.50000%)), Chilli 

Flakes, Tomato Powder, Yeast Extract, Dried Red Peppers, Preservative (E223 (SULPHITES) 
(0.52000%)), Spice Extracts (Paprika Extract, Capsicum Extract), Antioxidant (E300), Anti-Caking 

Agent (E551)

ALLERGENS: WHEAT (GLUTEN), SULPHITES
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